
OCC Preb-8r 24 Giro of Otisco Lake Reversed

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.2 R onto Little York Lake Rd 0.2

0.2 R onto NY-281 N 0.4

0.5 Slight L onto Steger Rd 0.9

1.5 L onto Otisco Valley Rd 2.4

7.8 L onto Sawmill Rd 10.2

0.6 R onto Moon Hill Rd 10.8

0.7 Sharp L onto Willowdale Rd 11.5

1.4 L onto Cold Brook Rd 12.9

9.7 L onto NY-281 N 22.6

1.6 R onto Little York Lake Rd 24.2

0.2 Continue straight onto Little
York Park Rd

24.3

0.2 End of route 24.6

OCC Preb-8r 38 Giro of Otisco Lake Reversed

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.2 R onto Little York Lake Rd 0.2

0.2 R onto NY-281 N 0.4

0.5 Slight L onto Steger Rd 0.9

1.5 L onto Otisco Valley Rd 2.4

14.8 L onto NY-174 S 17.2

2.5 L onto Willowdale Rd 19.6

0.5 Slight L onto Howe Rd/
Willowdale Rd

20.2

6.6 L onto Cold Brook Rd 26.8

9.7 L onto NY-281 N 36.5

1.6 R onto Little York Lake Rd 38.1

0.2 Continue straight onto Little
York Park Rd

38.2

0.2 End of route 38.5


